THE DATASHEET OF
CIL31Y100KNE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Chip Inductor
CIL Series- CIL31 (3216/ EIA 1206)
CIL Series has ferrite body and 100% Ag internal conductor.
Also, the CIL series Inductors have excellent Q characteristics
and free of cross talk.

(nH)
Q
(Min.)
L,Q test
frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
DC
resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated
current
(mA) Max.
CIL31N47N 0.6±0.2 0.047 20 50 320 0.15 300
CIL31N68N 0.6±0.2 0.068 20 50 280 0.25 300
CIL31NR10 0.6±0.2 0.10 20 25 235 0.25 250
CIL31NR12 0.6±0.2 0.12 20 25 220 0.30 250
CIL31NR15 0.6±0.2 0.15 20 25 200 0.30 250
CIL31NR18 0.6±0.2 0.18 20 25 185 0.40 250
CIL31NR22 0.6±0.2 0.22 20 25 170 0.40 250
CIL31NR27 0.6±0.2 0.27 20 25 150 0.50 250
CIL31NR33 0.6±0.2 0.33 20 25 145 0.60 250
CIL31NR39 1.1±0.2 0.39 25 25 135 0.50 200
CIL31NR47 1.1±0.2 0.47 25 25 125 0.60 200
CIL31NR56 1.1±0.2 0.56 25 25 115 0.70 150
CIL31NR68 1.1±0.2 0.68 25 25 105 0.80 150
CIL31NR82 1.1±0.2 0.82 25 25 100 0.90 150
CIL31J1R0 0.6±0.2 1.0 45 10 75 0.40 100
CIL31J1R2 0.6±0.2 1.2 45 10 65 0.50 100
CIL31J1R5 1.1±0.2 1.5 45 10 60 0.50 50
CIL31J1R8 1.1±0.2 1.8 45 10 55 0.50 50
CIL31J2R2 1.1±0.2 2.2 45 10 50 0.60 50
CIL31J2R7 1.1±0.2 2.7 45 10 45 0.60 50
CIL31J3R3 1.1±0.2 3.3 45 10 41 0.70 50
General Chip Inductor
Type
Dimension [mm]
L W t d
31 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2
0.6±0.2
1.1±0.2
0.5+0.2
-0.3
CIL31J3R9 1.1±0.2 3.9 45 10 38 0.80 50
CIL31J4R7 1.1±0.2 4.7 45 10 35 0.90 50
CIL31Y5R6 1.1±0.2 5.6 50 4 32 0.70 25
CIL31Y6R8 1.1±0.2 6.8 50 4 29 0.80 25
CIL31Y8R2 1.1±0.2 8.2 50 4 26 0.90 25
CIL31Y100 1.1±0.2 10.0 50 2 24 1.00 25
CIL31Y120 1.1±0.2 12.0 50 2 22 1.05 15
CIL31S150 1.1±0.2 15.0 35 1 19 0.70 5
CIL31S180 1.1±0.2 18.0 35 1 18 0.70 5
CIL31S220 1.1±0.2 22.0 35 1 16 0.90 5
CIL31S270 1.1±0.2 27.0 35 1 14 0.90 5
CIL31S330 1.1±0.2 33.0 35 0.4 13 1.05 5
4.Characteristics data
(1) Impedance Characteristics (2) Q Characteristics
(3) DC Bias Characteristics (4) Temperature Characteristics
■ NOTICE :All specifications are subject to change without previous notice. Please contact with